
＜女子＞

種目 番 ナンバー選手名（漢字）選手名（英字） 学年所属名 他県登録

走高跳 1 74 ショウ　瀬里花SHO Serika 3 国泰寺中学校

走高跳 2 164 岡田　朋栞 OKADA Tomoka 1 基町高

走高跳 3 530 小鳥田　萌花Kotorida moeka 2 比治山女子高

走高跳 4 28 堀江　海音 HORIE Minon 1 近大東広島高

走高跳 5 1075 久保　真楓 KUBO Manaka 3 因島高

走高跳 6 576 織田　愛 ODA Megumi 2 広島国際学院高

走高跳 7 826 岡田　穂香 OKADA Honoka 2 福山葦陽高

走高跳 8 202 橋本　未来 HASIMOTO　MIRAI 1 神辺旭高

走高跳 9 646 掛迫　里緒 KAKESAKO　Rio 2 沼田高

走高跳 10 50 切戸　乃彩 KIRETO Noa 1 山陽高

走高跳 11 1051 田中　優 Tanaka　yu 3 比治山女子高

走高跳 12 1181 佐藤　亜織伊SATOU　AOI 3 神辺旭高

走高跳 13 8-137 保井　南海 YASUI Minami 1 福岡大

走高跳 14 543 山﨑　愛奈 YAMASAKI Aina 2 高陽東高

走高跳 15 1187 槙本　和音 MAKIMOTO　KAZUNE 3 神辺旭高

走高跳 16 41 信岡　優那 NOBUOKA Yuna 1 市立呉高

棒高跳 1 714 掛　愛友美 KAKE　AYUMI 2 神辺旭高

棒高跳 2 813 馬渕　乙実 MABUCHI Itumi 2 安田女子高

棒高跳 3 4846 土肥　未亜 TOHI Mia 3 河内中学校

棒高跳 4 1114 善用　美咲 ZENYO Misaki 3 三原東高

棒高跳 5 1194  岡本 悠 OKAMOTO Haruka 3 愛媛大学

棒高跳 6 785 峯松　明日香MINEMATSU　Asuka 2 尾道商業高

棒高跳 7 681 大礒　志月 OISO Shizuki 2 三原東高

棒高跳 8 266 戸田　涼 TODA Ryo 1 総合技術高

棒高跳 9 525 小川　華 Ogawa hana 2 比治山女子高

棒高跳 10 1153 井上　風香 INOUE　Fuka 3 尾道商業高

棒高跳 11 1284 奥野　史絵 OKUNO　FUMIE 3 神辺旭高

棒高跳 12 4847 森原　明音 MORIHARA Akane 3 河内中学校

棒高跳 13 1141 新見　好乃香NIIMI　Konoka 3 沼田高

棒高跳 14 1196 藤岡　汐里 FUJIOKA Shiori 3 広島工大高

棒高跳 15 1053 吉川　鈴夏 Yoshikawa suzuka 3 比治山女子高

棒高跳 16 1322 川手　奏 KAWATE Kanade 3 安田女子高

棒高跳 17 512 竹内　千智 TAKEUCHI Chisato 2 近大東広島高

走幅跳 1 1186 本多　佑莉 HONNDA　YURI 3 神辺旭高

走幅跳 2 1177 荒谷　弥希 ARATANI　MITUKI 3 神辺旭高

走幅跳 3 602 藤東　愛心 TODO Ako 2 広島工大高

走幅跳 4 584 藤東　愛美 TODO Ami 2 山陽高

走幅跳 5 583 竹上　琴音 TAKEUE Kotone 2 西条農高



＜女子＞

走幅跳 6 7-1126 岡野　和奏 OKANO Wakana 2 広島修道大学

走幅跳 7 1014 鵜飼　都々菜UKAI　Tuduna 3 広島皆実高

走幅跳 8 967 玉木　彩子 TAMAKI Ayako 22 デルタハリアス

走幅跳 9 1017 住岡　咲苗 SUMIOKA　Sanae 3 広島皆実高

走幅跳 10 65 前川　実怜 Maekawa mirei 1 比治山女子高

走幅跳 11 523 野見　こころ Nomi kokoro 2 比治山女子高

走幅跳 12 70 大瀬良　風芽Oozara　kaname 1 比治山女子高

走幅跳 13 7-1107 砂田　紫音 SUNADA Shion 2 福山大学

走幅跳 14 717 坂川　凛 SAKAGAWA　RIN 2 神辺旭高

走幅跳 15 1238 下野　杏珠 SIMONO Anju 3 宮島工業

走幅跳 16 1 荒木　綸 ARAKI　Rin 1 沼田高

走幅跳 17 4965 渡邉　未優羽WATANABE Miyu 2 近大東広島中

走幅跳 18 1052 佐々倉　七瀬Sasakura nanase 3 比治山女子高

走幅跳 19 3-9588 猪原 詩音 INOHARA Shion 1 順天堂大

走幅跳 20 51 山本　沙希菜YAMAMOTO Sakina 1 山陽高

走幅跳 21 73 蒲生　智海 GAMOU Tomomi 1 高陽東高

走幅跳 22 702 廣田　沙蘭 HIROTA　Sara 2 尾道商業高

走幅跳 23 657 永井　晴奈 NAGAI Haruna 2 庄原実業高

走幅跳 24 126 橋本　那奈 HASHIMOTO Nana 1 広島工大高

走幅跳 25 966 三玉　美優 MITAMA Miyuu 18 デルタハリアス

三段跳 1 1177 荒谷　弥希 ARATANI　MITUKI 3 神辺旭高

三段跳 2 7-1126 岡野　和奏 OkANO Wakana 2 広島修道大学

三段跳 3 21 忰山　碧 KASEYAMA　Aoi 1 広島皆実高

三段跳 4 1014 鵜飼　都々菜UKAI　Tuduna 3 広島皆実高

三段跳 5 525 小川　華 Ogawa hana 2 比治山女子高

三段跳 6 1194 永岡　亜実 NAGAOKA Ami 3 広島工大高

三段跳 7 1237 山縣　颯美 YAMAGATA Satsumi 3 宮島工業

三段跳 8 544 山本　萌未 YAMAMOTO Honomi 2 高陽東高

三段跳 9 3-9588 猪原 詩音 INOHARA Shion 1 順天堂大

三段跳 10 1181 佐藤　亜織伊SATOU　AOI 3 神辺旭高

三段跳 11 547 木曽　純菜 KISO Ayana 2 尾道北高

三段跳 12 717 坂川　凛 SAKAGAWA　RIN 2 神辺旭高

三段跳 13 831 小木戸　胡春KOKIDO Koharu 2 県立広島高

三段跳 14 1350 中藤　瑠美 NAKATOU　Rumi 1 広経大 岡山

三段跳 15 1190 河内　希乃花KOCHI Nonoka 3 広島工大高

三段跳 16 1383 甲斐　日南乃KAI Hinano 1 ND清心女子大

三段跳 17 1043 森重　莉理 MORISHIGE Riri 3 広島国際学院高

三段跳 18 966 三玉　美優 MITAMA Miyuu 18 デルタハリアス

三段跳 19 70 大瀬良　風芽Oozara　kaname 1 比治山女子高

三段跳 20 1007 兼田　泉杏 KANEDA Ian 3 市立呉高



＜女子＞

三段跳 21 579 品川　なるみ SHINAGAWA Narumi 2 舟入高

三段跳 22 74 平　優希 TAIRA Yuki 1 高陽東高

三段跳 23 723 杉原　優菜 SUGIHARA Yuna 2 尾道北高

砲丸投 1 60 村上　碧海 MURAKAMI Aoi 1 西条農高

砲丸投 2 718 手槌　彩乃 TAZUTI　AYANO 2 神辺旭高

砲丸投 3 1185 藤井　千愛 FUZII　TIA 3 神辺旭高

砲丸投 4 1073 勝冶　玲海 KATSUYA Remi 3 安芸高

砲丸投 5 1240 蒲生　泉海 GAMOU Izumi 3 基町高

砲丸投 6 1179 金山　楓佳 KANAYAMA　FUUKA 3 神辺旭高

砲丸投 7 539 小平　愛由美KOHIRA Ayumi 2 安芸高

砲丸投 8 102 平野　百華 HIRANO Momoka 1 祇園北高

砲丸投 9 114 島本　心夏 SHIMAMOTO Konatsu 1 市立広島商高

砲丸投 10 1140 島田　紗帆 SHIMATA　Saho 3 沼田高

砲丸投 11 103 砂田　真由子SUNADA Mayuko 1 祇園北高

砲丸投 12 1145 山廣　桜夕 YAMAHIRO　Miyu 3 広島皆実高

砲丸投 13 1034 松岡　優奈 MATUOKA Yuuna 3 高陽東高

砲丸投 14 39 三舩　歌音 MIFUNE Kanon 1 安芸高

砲丸投 15 75 内野　里桜 UTINO Rio 1 高陽東高

砲丸投 16 115 前田　茉侑 MAEDA Mayu 1 市立広島商高

円盤投 1 1065 雪岡　美咲 YUKIOKA Misaki 1 大阪体育大学

円盤投 2 1067 中篠迫　詩奈NAKASHINOZAKO Shiina3 西条農高

円盤投 3 1185 藤井　千愛 FUZII　TIA 3 神辺旭高

円盤投 4 183 枝川　慧子 EDAGAWA Satoko 3 同志社大学

円盤投 5 423 花村　咲 HANAMURA Saki TeamBigStone

円盤投 6 1179 金山　楓佳 KANAYAMA　FUUKA 3 神辺旭高

円盤投 7 1073 勝冶　玲海 KATSUYA Remi 3 安芸高

円盤投 8 428 長谷川　智子HASEGAWA Tomoko TeamBigStone

円盤投 9 1240 蒲生　泉海 GAMOU Izumi 3 基町高

円盤投 10 7-1104 立野　莉奈 TACHINO Rina 2 広島文化学園大

円盤投 11 422 酒井　香織 SAKAI Kaori TeamBigStone

円盤投 12 718 手槌　彩乃 TAZUTI　AYANO 2 神辺旭高

円盤投 13 39 三舩　歌音 MIFUNE Kanon 1 安芸高

円盤投 14 682 新多　朝陽 SHINTA Asahi 2 三原東高

円盤投 15 1057 椿　紗也香 Tsubaki sayaka 3 比治山女子高

円盤投 16 115 島本　心夏 SHIMAMOTO Konatsu 1 市立広島商高

円盤投 17 524 髙橋　一巴 Takahashi kazuha 2 比治山女子高

円盤投 18 1112 廣瀬　実莉 HIROSE Minori 3 三原東高

円盤投 19 1015 小田原　里菜ODAHARA　Rina 3 広島皆実高

円盤投 20 529 川上　夏実 Kawakami natsumi 2 比治山女子高



＜女子＞

ハンマー投 1 1073 勝冶　玲海 KATSUYA Remi 3 安芸高

ハンマー投 2 1285 松本　朱音 MATUMOTO　AKANE 3 神辺旭高

ハンマー投 3 326 高森　春花 takamori haruka 1 鹿屋体大

ハンマー投 4 1034 松岡　優奈 MATUOKA Yuuna 3 高陽東高

ハンマー投 5 1112 廣瀬　実莉 HIROSE Minori 3 三原東高

ハンマー投 6 183 枝川　慧子 EDAGAWA Satoko 3 同志社大学

ハンマー投 7 682 新多　朝陽 SHINTA Asahi 2 三原東高

ハンマー投 8 524 髙橋　一巴 Takahashi kazuha 2 比治山女子高

ハンマー投 9 1057 椿　紗也香 Tsubaki sayaka 3 比治山女子高

ハンマー投10 617 杉原　実咲 SUGIHARA Misaki 2 基町高

ハンマー投11 149 塚本　ゆいかTUKAMOTO Yuika 1 高陽東高

ハンマー投12 114 前田　茉侑 MAEDA Mayu 1 市立広島商高

やり投 60 村上　碧海 MURAKAMI Aoi 1 西条農高

やり投 7-1035 村上　遥菜 MURAKAMI Haruna 4 広島大学

やり投 1038 足立　晴香 ADACHI Haruka 3 暁の星女子高

やり投 1187 槙本　和音 MAKIMOTO　KAZUNE 3 神辺旭高

やり投 678 髙橋　捺子 TAKAHASHI Natsuko 2 美鈴が丘高

やり投 1113 高橋　和 TAKAHASHI Nagomi 3 三原東高

やり投 1021 保田　英子 YASUDA　Ayako 3 広島皆実高

やり投 953 岡島　由佳 OKAJIMA Yuka 20 デルタハリアス

やり投 1236 川中　彩圭 KAWANAKA Ayaka 4 環太平洋大学

やり投 617 杉原　実咲 SUGIHARA Misaki 2 基町高

やり投 814 牧岡　柊華 MAKIOKA　Syuka 2 安田女子高

やり投 539 小平　愛由美KOHIRA Ayumi 2 安芸高

やり投 524 髙橋　一巴 Takahashi kazuha 2 比治山女子高

やり投 1145 山廣　桜夕 YAMAHIRO　Miyu 3 広島皆実高

やり投 603 難波　杏歌 NANBA Kyoka 2 広島工大高

やり投 679 小村　ひなた OMURA Hinata 2 美鈴が丘高

やり投 127 上垣　亜沙美UEGAKI Asami 1 宮島工業

やり投 680 糸谷　緋菜 ITOTANI Hina 2 三原東高


